

New York Sneaker Company Enzo Footwear Sets the Bar High for Urban Style With The People's Footwear

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Did you know that on average, each American owns six pairs of sneakers? Sneakers are the go-to shoe for every sector of American society. "eBay's study found that men have a larger sneaker collection than women. Enzo Footwear—The People's Footwear Brand —has taken sneaker wearing to another level, by creating unique styles that are a head above the rest.

Enzo Footwear is customer-satisfaction driven, and they strive to bring their customers the highest quality products, by closely monitoring the ever-changing market in which they operate. They handpick each design and monitor the manufacturing process. In return, they deliver a seamless product at affordable prices that any quality-conscious consumer will appreciate. Their shoes guarantee to quench any possible sneaker craving one might have.

Enzo Footwear is minority-owned and dedicated to giving back to the community. In appreciation of the support from their dedicated customers, and in recognition of Black



Enzo Footwear



Enzo Footwear Logo

History Month, Enzo Footwear gave away 28 pairs of sneakers — one for each day in February.

Enzo Footwear has the heartbeat of the urban public and speaks to the soul of the community. Enzo Footwear understands the culture of the people they represent, and they cater to their style.

Enzo Footwear's online presence portrays a variety of choices for men's sneakers, from the Enzo Spiel, which blends well at a social event, yet is durable enough for the track or court, to the elegant Enzo Force, which provides enough support for the foot that facilitates a return of energy to insure comfort during running. The site also features men's apparel, hats, and jewelry that complement any ensemble. Enzo Footwear knows that women love shoes. There is a section dedicated to the ladies, "Enzo for Her,"



Enzo Footwear The People's Footwear Brand

that showcases the most fabulous sneakers for discriminating tastes. Join the Enzo Footwear Club and discover what everyone has been raving about! Get your hands on the freshest sneakers ever!

For more information, please contact Jean at Email: contact@enzofootwear.com or go to www.enzofootwear.com

Jean
Enzo Footwear
+1 631-320-8261
contact@enzofootwear.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567979164

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.